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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРЯЕВА Дарья ОМС V4V4  3  3  3 V4 0,500 3 21 4

РЯГУЗОВА Татьяна ОМС  3  2  3 V4V4 V4 0,500 4 20 3

КИСЕЛЕВА Екатерина ОМС  3 V4 V4 V4V4 V4 0,833 8 23 2

ЖАРИКОВА Полина КРЯ V4 V4 3 V4V4 V4 0,833 10 23 1

БЕКОВА Маргарита ОМС V4  1  1  1  2 V4 0,333 -6 13 6

ПАПРОЦКАЯ Анастасия ОМС V4  3  3  2 V4 V4 0,500 3 20 5

СЕМЁНОВА Вероника ОМС  0  0  2  0  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АБАКУМОВА Полина ОМС V4V4 V4 V4 3  3 0,667 6 22 2

ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦЫНА Алина ОМС  2 V4  0 V4 3  0 0,333 -9 13 6

СУМИНА Елизавета ОМС  2  3  2 V4 1  0 0,167 -9 12 7

СЕРКОВА Ярослава ОМС  3 V4V3  3 V4  1 0,500 3 18 3

ПЛЕХАНОВА Анна ОМС  1  3  2 V4 V4  0 0,333 -8 14 5

АКУЛОВА Доминика ОМС V4 V4V4  1  3  3 0,500 0 19 4

МЕРКУЛОВА Надежда КРЯ V4 V4V4 V4 V4V4 1,000 17 24 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧАЛКОВА Ирина ОМС  0  0 V4  3  0  2 0,167 -11 9 5

ЗНАЕВА Елизавета ОМС V1  1  3  2  0  0 0,167 -13 7 7

МОРЕВА Елена ОМС V4 V4 V4 V4 0  3 0,667 10 19 3

РИМИЦАН Альбина ОМС  3 V4 0  3  1  0 0,167 -12 11 6

ШАВШИНА Екатерина ОМС V4 V4 0 V4  0  2 0,500 -6 14 4

ХИСМАТОВА Ева ОМС V4 V4V4 V4 V4 V4 1,000 20 24 1

ДЕНИСЬЕВА Виктория КРЯ V4 V4V4 V4 V4 3 0,833 12 23 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УСОВА Вероника ОМС  2  1  1  2  2 0,000 -12 8 6

РУССКИХ Анастасия ОМС V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0,800 7 19 2

КОМОЛОВА Елизавета ОМС V4  2  1 V4  1 0,400 -4 12 4

ШМИДТ Виолетта ОМС V4  3 V4  2  1 0,400 0 14 3

ЭББЕРТ Эмма ОМС V4  1  3 V4  0 0,400 -4 12 4

МИНИАХМЕТОВА Юлия КРЯ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1,000 13 20 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ХИСМАТОВА Ева ОМС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован

2 МЕРКУЛОВА Надежда КРЯ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован

3 МИНИАХМЕТОВА Юлия КРЯ 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован

4 ДЕНИСЬЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0,833 12 23 квалифицирован

5 ЖАРИКОВА Полина КРЯ 0,833 10 23 квалифицирован

6 КИСЕЛЕВА Екатерина ОМС 0,833 8 23 квалифицирован

7 РУССКИХ Анастасия ОМС 0,800 7 19 квалифицирован

8 МОРЕВА Елена ОМС 0,667 10 19 квалифицирован

9 АБАКУМОВА Полина ОМС 0,667 6 22 квалифицирован

10 РЯГУЗОВА Татьяна ОМС 0,500 4 20 квалифицирован

11 ГОРЯЕВА Дарья ОМС 0,500 3 21 квалифицирован

12 ПАПРОЦКАЯ Анастасия ОМС 0,500 3 20 квалифицирован

13 СЕРКОВА Ярослава ОМС 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован

14 АКУЛОВА Доминика ОМС 0,500 0 19 квалифицирован

15 ШАВШИНА Екатерина ОМС 0,500 -6 14 квалифицирован

16 ШМИДТ Виолетта ОМС 0,400 0 14 квалифицирован

17 КОМОЛОВА Елизавета ОМС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицирован

17 ЭББЕРТ Эмма ОМС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицирован

19 БЕКОВА Маргарита ОМС 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован

20 ПЛЕХАНОВА Анна ОМС 0,333 -8 14 выбывший

21 ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦЫНА Алина ОМС 0,333 -9 13 выбывший

22 СУМИНА Елизавета ОМС 0,167 -9 12 выбывший

23 ЧАЛКОВА Ирина ОМС 0,167 -11 9 выбывший

24 РИМИЦАН Альбина ОМС 0,167 -12 11 выбывший

25 ЗНАЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0,167 -13 7 выбывший

26 УСОВА Вероника ОМС 0,000 -12 8 выбывший

27 СЕМЁНОВА Вероника ОМС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
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